
Financial Aid Workshops 

Date/Day Time Location 

Wednesday, Sept. 5 10-11 a.m. BE323 

Wednesday, Sept. 12 1-2 p.m. BE321 

Friday, Sept. 21 9-10 a.m. BE321 

Thursday, Sept. 27 1-2 p.m. BE314 

Tuesday, October 2 4-5 p.m. BE324 

Thursday, October 11 9-10 a.m. BE324 

Wednesday, October 17 4-5 p.m. BE324 

Friday, October 26 9-10 a.m. BE324 

Thursday, November 1 3-4 p.m. BE324 

Tuesday, November 13 4-5 p.m. BE324 

Thursday, December 5 1:30-2:30 p.m. BE321 

@avcfa 

Staff is available to provide 

hands on assistance during 

these hours. 

*Children are not allowed 

Upon request five business days before the event, reasonable accommodation will be provided to facilitate the participation of covered individuals with disabili-

ties. Call (661) 722-6360 (voice/relay). 


